Become an MUN Impact Partner Club!

Interested in bringing action and impact to your MUN Club? Ready to take your MUN program in an exciting new direction?

The MUN Impact Partner Club program was created to encourage MUN programs to engage in action projects to advance the Sustainable Development Goals. MUN Impact is committed to sharing the stories of incredible MUN programs doing great work in their communities, and to foster this activist spirit within the global MUN community.

MUN Impact will promote your club on our MUN Impact Club Partners page, and provide you with a customized MUN Impact Club digital banner than you can share on your social media platforms. You are free to use <u>MUN Impact logos</u> and promote yourself as an official partner of the MUN Impact organization.

Still interested? We ask you to commit to three things:

- Host one MUN Impact workshop or summit, so that you can educate others outside your club on the MUN Impact philosophy, resources and tools. This is to help GROW our community.
- Run one SDG action campaign. Big or small, the action should ADVANCE one of the SDGs and ideally, a specific target.
- Write up your SDG action and outreach in a piece for our blog. This is to help INSPIRE our community to action.

A link to apply to become a Partner MUN Club can be found here.

